
MAULANA ABUL KALAM AZAD UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY, WEST BENGAL 
(Formerly WEST BENGAL UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY) 

Main Campus: NH 12, Haringhata, Post Office - Simhat, Police Station – Haringhata, Pin - 741249 
City Campus: BF-142, Sector -I, Salt Lake, Kolkata -700 064 

===================================================================================== 

Page 1 of 6 

 

 

Ref. No.: MAKAUT-WB/2021-22/AIR CONDITIONER-FS&T/001/Corrigendum  Dated: 22-11-2021 
 
 
 

CORRIGENDUM 
 
This is for information of all the bidders that following amendments /Corrigendum are being made in 
tender documents (Ref. No.: MAKAUT-WB/2021-22/AIR CONDITIONER-FS&T/001 dated 12-11-
2021). Item Name: Air Conditioner. The Specification of the said item should be read as follows: 
 
Window AC is suitable for the place, so 2 ton 3 Star Window AC will be accepted.  The other 
specifications will be the same as mentioned before. 
 
The last date for submission for the tender is extended for 2 more days i.e. till 24-11-2021. 
 
 

 
 

Sd/-  
Registrar  
MAKAUT, WB 


